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Participants  Pager E-mail 
Aslam, Hunain F1 PALLI 9141 hunain-aslan@uiowa.edu 
Bowmaster, Sydney F2 PUL 5900 sydney-bowmaster@uiowa.edu 
Corbett, Michael HOSPITALIST 4308 michael-corbett@uiowa.edu 
Cox, Taylor HOSPITALIST 2098 taylor-cox@uiowa.edu 
Dandwani, Mehndi F1 PALLI 9325 mehndi-dandwani@uiowa.edu 
Imani-Ramos, Taraz HOSPITALIST 4631 taraz-imaniramos@uiowa.edu 
Katpally, Ram F1 ALD/LTX 9521 ram-katpally@uiowa.edu 
Klein, Michael CLINICIAN 9826 michael-klein@uiowa.edu 
Lundberg, Jerilyn CLINICIAN 1330 jerilyn-lundberg@uiowa.edu 
Machir, Morton HOSPITALIST 1839 morton-machir@uiowa.edu 
Mittal, Aniket HOSPITALIST 9085 aniket-mittal@uiowa.edu 
Ni, Lemon F2 RHE 2027 ruoning-ni@uiowa.edu 
Prakash, Shahana HOSPITALIST 2350 shahana-prakash@uiowa.edu 
Raheem, Abdul F2 NEP 7313 abdul-raheem@uiowa.edu 
Surapaneni, Krishna HOSPITALIST TBD krishna-surapaneni@uiowa.edu 
Tan, Zi F2 END 1324 zi-tan@uiowa.edu 
Wahba, Amr F2 END 1386 amr-wahba@uiowa.edu 
Walker, Kristen HOSPITALIST 1765 kristen-followwill@uiowa.edu 
Youssef, Nada F2 NEP 2011 nada-youssef@uiowa.edu 

 
Contacts: 
Manish Suneja, M.D., F.A.S.N., F.A.C.P. 
Program Director, Internal Medicine Residency 
319-384-9668 
 
Krista Johnson, M.D., M.M.E. 
Associate Program Director, Internal Medicine Residency 
319-356-1107 
 
Marcy Rosenbaum, Ph.D. 
Faculty Development Consultant in Office of Consultation and Research in Medical Education 
319-335-8612 
 
Jeydith Gutierrez, M.D., M.P.H. 
Vice Chair for Diversity, Equity and Inclusion 
Director, Telehospitalist Service, Iowa City VA 
319-384-8504 
 
Denise Floerchinger 
Fellowship Program Administrator 
319-356-2732 
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